
First Day of Classes:  Monday, September 11, 2023

Days Off:

Monday, October 9: Columbus Day

Friday, November 10: Veterans Day

Thursday, November 23 to Sunday November 26: Thanksgiving

Saturday, December 23 to Monday, January 1, 2024: Christmas and New 

Year

Monday, January 15: Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Monday, February 19 to Sunday, February 25: Mid-Winter Break

Friday, March 29 to Sunday, March 31: Good Friday and Easter

Monday, April 15 to Sunday, April 21: Spring Break

Monday, May 27: Memorial Day

Last Day of Classes:  Monday, June 1, 2024


